portale del coles toscamna ligares
2023/2024

28/09 1 Giornata
3-3 90 a.s.d. Pol. - Giovani V.Nova

rinviata Ac. Aglianese - FC Meridien L.
2-7 Alta Valdiniev - Ponte 2000
2-0 Borgo Buggiano - Pistoia Nord
6-0 Montecatini M. - CasaleFattoria
1-4 Pescia - Poggio Caiano
1-8 Ramini - Montagna P.se
19/10 4 Giornata
1-3 CasaleFattoria - Giovani V.Nova

rinviata FC Meridien L. - 90 a.s.d. Pol.
0-7 Montagna P.se - Borgo Buggiano
1-0 Montecatini M. - Pescia
0-5 Pistoia Nord - Ac. Aglianese
3-1 Poggio Caiano - Alta Valdiniev
9-1 Ponte 2000 - Ramini
09/11 7 Giornata
3-2 90 a.s.d. Pol. - Montecatini M.
2-2 Ac. Aglianese - Pescia
0-2 Borgo Buggiano - Alta Valdiniev

rinviata FC Meridien L. - Ponte 2000
2-0 Giovani V.Nova - Poggio Caiano
1-4 Pistoia Nord - Montagna P.se
0-2 Ramini - CasaleFattoria
30/11 10 Giornata
0-0 Alta Valdiniev - Ac. Aglianese
0-1 CasaleFattoria - Montagna P.se
1-1 Montecatini M. - Giovani V.Nova
2-1 Pescia - 90 a.s.d. Pol.

rinviata Poggio Caiano - FC Meridien L.
7-0 Ponte 2000 - Pistoia Nord
0-2 Ramini - Borgo Buggiano
21/12 13 Giornata
0-3 90 a.s.d. Pol. - Borgo Buggiano
2-5 CasaleFattoria - Ac. Aglianese

rinviata FC Meridien L. - Alta Valdiniev
2-0 Giovani V.Nova - Ramini
1-6 Montagna P.se - Montecatini M.
1-3 Pistoia Nord - Pescia
2-1 Ponte 2000 - Poggio Caiano

04/01
0-5
rinviata
0-3

25/01
0-6
rinviata
0-2
2-0
1-2
1-1
9-0

15/02
4-3
0-1
0-0

rinviata
6-0
5-4
0-1

07/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

28/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

Calendario Allievi U17 Provinciali Pistoia Girone 1

05/10
3-4
rinviata
1-1

W o N b~

-3
-1
-4
-1
26/10
1-3
2-0
6-1
1-2
rinviata
1-0
0-4

16/11
1-0
1-2

rinviata
2-0

0-
0-
3-

N O N

08/12
©=0
3-0

rinviata

2-1
5-3
2-6
11-0

2 Giornata
CasaleFattoria - 90 a.s.d. Pol.
FC Meridien L. - Borgo Buggiano
Giovani V.Nova - Ac. Aglianese
Montagna P.se - Alta Valdiniev
Pistoia Nord - Ramini
Poggio Caiano - Montecatini M.
Ponte 2000 - Pescia

5 Giornata
90 a.s.d. Pol. - Ponte 2000
Ac. Aglianese - Poggio Caiano
Alta Valdiniev - CasaleFattoria
Borgo Buggiano - Montecatini M.
FC Meridien L. - Pistoia Nord
Giovani V.Nova - Montagna P.se

Ramini - Pescia

8 Giornata
Alta Valdiniev - Ramini
CasaleFattoria - Pistoia Nord
Montagna P.se - FC Meridien L.
Montecatini M. - Ac. Aglianese
Pescia - Borgo Buggiano
Poggio Caiano - 90 a.s.d. Pol.
Ponte 2000 - Giovani V.Nova

11 Giornata
90 a.s.d. Pol. - Ramini
Ac. Aglianese - Borgo Buggiano
FC Meridien L. - Pescia
Giovani V.Nova - Alta Valdiniev
Montagna P.se - Poggio Caiano
Pistoia Nord - Montecatini M.
Ponte 2000 - CasaleFattoria

11/01
1-2
rinviata
1-1
1-1

o W N
N O O

01/02
0-2
3-0
6-1
2-2

rinviata
3-2
1-2

22/02
1-0
2-4

rinviata
2-1

N O -
N B

14/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

/www.toscanagol.it

12/10
3-1
2-1
2-3
2-2

rinviata
8-0
2-1

02/11
rinviata
0-2
6-4

0-
0-
1-
4 -

P O M N

23/11
0-2
7-0
4-1
rinviata
5-0
1-15
0-5

14/12
0-1
2-2
1-1
1-5
7-0
1-1

rinviata

3 Giornata
90 a.s.d. Pol. - Pistoia Nord
Ac. Aglianese - Montagna P.se
Alta Valdiniev - Montecatini M.
Borgo Buggiano - Ponte 2000
Giovani V.Nova - FC Meridien L.
Pescia - CasaleFattoria
Ramini - Poggio Caiano

6 Giornata
CasaleFattoria - FC Meridien L.
Montagna P.se - 90 a.s.d. Pol.

Montecatini M. - Ramini
Pescia - Alta Valdiniev
Pistoia Nord - Giovani V.Nova
Poggio Caiano - Borgo Buggiano
Ponte 2000 - Ac. Aglianese

9 Giornata
90 a.s.d. Pol. - Alta Valdiniev
Ac. Aglianese - Ramini
Borgo Buggiano - CasaleFattoria
FC Meridien L. - Montecatini M.
Giovani V.Nova - Pescia
Montagna P.se - Ponte 2000
Pistoia Nord - Poggio Caiano

12 Giornata
Ac. Aglianese - 90 a.s.d. Pol.
Alta Valdiniev - Pistoia Nord
Borgo Buggiano - Giovani V.Nova
Montecatini M. - Ponte 2000
Pescia - Montagna P.se
Poggio Caiano - CasaleFattoria
Ramini - FC Meridien L.

18/01
1-2
4-1
0-3
1-1

rinviata
2-2
2-1

08/02
rinviata
0-4

0-0
5-1
1-0
rinviata
2-1
0-10
1-3

21/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata



