

2 - 0

1 - 6

1 - 3

2 - 1

Giovani V.Nova - Ramini

Montagna P.se - Montecatini M.

Pistoia Nord - Pescia

Ponte 2000 - Poggio Caiano

rinviata

rinviata

rinviata

rinviata

## Calendario Allievi U17 Provinciali Pistoia Girone 1

28/09	1 Giornata	04/01	05/10	2 Giornata	11/01	12/10	3 Giornata	18/01
3 - 3	90 a.s.d. Pol Giovani V.Nova	0 - 5	3 - 4	CasaleFattoria - 90 a.s.d. Pol.	1 - 2	3 - 1	90 a.s.d. Pol Pistoia Nord	1 - 2
rinviata	Ac. Aglianese - FC Meridien L.	rinviata	rinviata	FC Meridien L Borgo Buggiano	rinviata	2 - 1	Ac. Aglianese - Montagna P.se	4 - 1
2 - 7	Alta Valdiniev - Ponte 2000	0 - 3	1 - 1	Giovani V.Nova - Ac. Aglianese	1 - 1	2 - 3	Alta Valdiniev - Montecatini M.	0 - 3
2 - 0	Borgo Buggiano - Pistoia Nord	1 - 0	4 - 3	Montagna P.se - Alta Valdiniev	1 - 1	2 - 2	Borgo Buggiano - Ponte 2000	1 - 1
6 - 0	Montecatini M CasaleFattoria	8 - 0	2 - 1	Pistoia Nord - Ramini	2 - 0	rinviata	Giovani V.Nova - FC Meridien L.	rinviata
1 - 4	Pescia - Poggio Caiano	3 - 2	0 - 4	Poggio Caiano - Montecatini M.	3 - 6	8 - 0	Pescia - CasaleFattoria	2 - 2
1 - 8	Ramini - Montagna P.se	0 - 2	3 - 1	Ponte 2000 - Pescia	6 - 2	2 - 1	Ramini - Poggio Caiano	2 - 1
19/10	4 Giornata	25/01	26/10	5 Giornata	01/02	02/11	6 Giornata	08/02
1 - 3	CasaleFattoria - Giovani V.Nova	0 - 6	1 - 3	90 a.s.d. Pol Ponte 2000	0 - 2	rinviata	CasaleFattoria - FC Meridien L.	rinviata
rinviata	FC Meridien L 90 a.s.d. Pol.	rinviata	2 - 0	Ac. Aglianese - Poggio Caiano	3 - 0	0 - 2	Montagna P.se - 90 a.s.d. Pol.	0 - 4
0 - 7	Montagna P.se - Borgo Buggiano	0 - 2	6 - 1	Alta Valdiniev - CasaleFattoria	6 - 1	6 - 4	Montecatini M Ramini	4 - 1
1 - 0	Montecatini M Pescia	2 - 0	1 - 2	Borgo Buggiano - Montecatini M.	2 - 2	0 - 2	Pescia - Alta Valdiniev	0 - 0
0 - 5	Pistoia Nord - Ac. Aglianese	1 - 2	rinviata	FC Meridien L Pistoia Nord	rinviata	0 - 4	Pistoia Nord - Giovani V.Nova	1 - 5
3 - 1	Poggio Caiano - Alta Valdiniev	1 - 1	1 - 0	Giovani V.Nova - Montagna P.se	3 - 2	1 - 0	Poggio Caiano - Borgo Buggiano	2 - 4
9 - 1	Ponte 2000 - Ramini	9 - 0	0 - 4	Ramini - Pescia	1 - 2	4 - 1	Ponte 2000 - Ac. Aglianese	2 - 1
09/11	7 Giornata	15/02	16/11	8 Giornata	22/02	23/11	9 Giornata	29/02
3 - 2	90 a.s.d. Pol Montecatini M.	4 - 3	1 - 0	Alta Valdiniev - Ramini	1 - 0	0 - 2	90 a.s.d. Pol Alta Valdiniev	0 - 0
2 - 2	Ac. Aglianese - Pescia	0 - 1	1 - 2	CasaleFattoria - Pistoia Nord	2 - 4	7 - 0	Ac. Aglianese - Ramini	5 - 1
0 - 2	Borgo Buggiano - Alta Valdiniev	0 - 0	rinviata	Montagna P.se - FC Meridien L.	rinviata	4 - 1	Borgo Buggiano - CasaleFattoria	1 - 0
rinviata	FC Meridien L Ponte 2000	rinviata	2 - 0	Montecatini M Ac. Aglianese	2 - 1	rinviata	FC Meridien L Montecatini M.	rinviata
2 - 0	Giovani V.Nova - Poggio Caiano	6 - 0	0 - 2	Pescia - Borgo Buggiano	1 - 4	5 - 0	Giovani V.Nova - Pescia	2 - 1
1 - 4	Pistoia Nord - Montagna P.se	5 - 4	0 - 0	Poggio Caiano - 90 a.s.d. Pol.	0 - 4	1 - 15	Montagna P.se - Ponte 2000	0 - 10
0 - 2	Ramini - CasaleFattoria	0 - 1	3 - 2	Ponte 2000 - Giovani V.Nova	2 - 2	0 - 5	Pistoia Nord - Poggio Caiano	1 - 3
30/11	10 Giornata	07/03	08/12	11 Giornata	14/03	14/12	12 Giornata	21/03
0 - 0	Alta Valdiniev - Ac. Aglianese	rinviata	5 - 0	90 a.s.d. Pol Ramini	rinviata	0 - 1	Ac. Aglianese - 90 a.s.d. Pol.	rinviata
0 - 1	CasaleFattoria - Montagna P.se	rinviata	3 - 0	Ac. Aglianese - Borgo Buggiano	rinviata	2 - 2	Alta Valdiniev - Pistoia Nord	rinviata
1 - 1	Montecatini M Giovani V.Nova	rinviata	rinviata	FC Meridien L Pescia	rinviata	1 - 1	Borgo Buggiano - Giovani V.Nova	rinviata
2 - 1	Pescia - 90 a.s.d. Pol.	rinviata	2 - 1	Giovani V.Nova - Alta Valdiniev	rinviata	1 - 5	Montecatini M Ponte 2000	rinviata
rinviata	Poggio Caiano - FC Meridien L.	rinviata	5 - 3	Montagna P.se - Poggio Caiano	rinviata	7 - 0	Pescia - Montagna P.se	rinviata
7 - 0	Ponte 2000 - Pistoia Nord	rinviata	2 - 6	Pistoia Nord - Montecatini M.	rinviata	1 - 1	Poggio Caiano - CasaleFattoria	rinviata
0 - 2	Ramini - Borgo Buggiano	rinviata	11 - 0	Ponte 2000 - CasaleFattoria	rinviata	rinviata	Ramini - FC Meridien L.	rinviata
21/12	13 Giornata	28/03						
0 - 3	90 a.s.d. Pol Borgo Buggiano	rinviata						
2 - 5	CasaleFattoria - Ac. Aglianese	rinviata						
rinviata	FC Meridien L Alta Valdiniev	rinviata						
0 0								

/www.toscanagol.it